
OCEAN GLOW SAND SCRUB
PC1492C

TRADE NAME PHASE INCI PARTNER FUNCTION W/W%

DI Water

JavaSENSE MAB

Lactic Acid 88%

AlgaPūr™ HSHO Algae Oil

Sensisorb® BIOMIM 

SURFAC® G995V MB

SORBOSIL™ BFG 10

SORBOSIL™ BFG 51

Natpure® XFine Spirulina SL615

Phenethylalcohol Nat.

Blue Lagoon EAN23633/00

A

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Agua

Agarose

Glycerin

Triolein

Lactic Acid

Hydrated Silica

Hydrated Silica

Spirulina Platensis Extract;
Trehalose; Sodium Citrate

Phenethyl Alcohol

Parfum

Methoxyphenylimino
Dimethylcyclohexenyl Ethyl Glycinate

Java Biocolloid

Surfachem

Lubrizol

JBL

PQ Sillicas

PQ Sillicas

Sensient

Evonik

Givaudan

Sensient

Solvent

Rheology Modifier

Humectant

Conditioning

Chemical Exfoliator

Scrub

Scrub

Active

Preservative

Fragrance

UV Protect

QS

1.00

15.00

5.00

3.00

10.00

0.10

0.20

1.00

0.50

1.00

https://surfachem.com/products/region-unavailable
https://surfachem.com/products/lactic-acid-88-technical
https://surfachem.com/products/algap%C5%ABr-hsho-algae-oil
https://surfachem.com/products/surfac-g995v-mb
https://surfachem.com/products/sorbosil-bfg-10
https://surfachem.com/products/sorbosil-bfg-51
https://surfachem.com/products/natpure-xfine-spirulina-sl615
https://surfachem.com/products/phenethylalcohol-nat.

