

OCEAN GLOW SAND SCRUB

PC1492C

TRADE NAME	PHASE	INCI	PARTNER	FUNCTION	W/W%
DI Water	A	Agua		Solvent	QS
<u>JavaSENSE MAB</u>	B	Agarose	Java Biocolloid	Rheology Modifier	1.00
<u>SURFAC® G995V MB</u>	B	Glycerin	Surfachem	Humectant	15.00
<u>AlgaPūr™ HSHO Algae Oil</u>	C	Triolein	Lubrizon	Conditioning	5.00
<u>Lactic Acid 88%</u>	C	Lactic Acid	JBL	Chemical Exfoliator	3.00
<u>SORBOSIL™ BFG 10</u>	C	Hydrated Silica	PQ Sillicas	Scrub	10.00
<u>SORBOSIL™ BFG 51</u>	C	Hydrated Silica	PQ Sillicas	Scrub	0.10
<u>Natpure® XFine Spirulina SL615</u>	C	Spirulina Platensis Extract; Trehalose; Sodium Citrate	Sensient	Active	0.20
<u>Phenethylalcohol Nat.</u>	C	Phenethyl Alcohol	Evonik	Preservative	1.00
Blue Lagoon EAN23633/00	C	Parfum	Givaudan	Fragrance	0.50
Sensorb® BIOMIM	C	Methoxyphenylimino Dimethylcyclohexenyl Ethyl Glycinate	Sensient	UV Protect	1.00